
Spring Branch Independent School District 
2025 VARSITY FOOTBALL SCHEDULE 

 

MEMORIAL 
  

NORTHBROOK 
 

August 29 Friday Seven Lakes Rhodes-7:00 August 29 Friday Chavez Tully-7:00 

September 6 Saturday Pearland Tully-6:00 September 5 Friday Spring Woods H-Tully-7:00 

September 12 Friday Cy Ranch Tully-7:00 September  11 Thursday Aldine Thorne-7:00 

September  26 Friday Cy Falls Pridgeon-7:00 September 25 Thursday Jersey Village Pridgeon-6:30 

October* 3 Friday Cy Ridge Tully-7:00 October 2 Thursday Stratford W-Tully-6:30 

October 11 Saturday Cy Fair Pridgeon-6:00 October 9 Thursday Cy Falls Pridgeon-6:30 

October 16 Thursday Cy Creek Pridgeon-6:30 October* 17 Friday Cy Ridge W-Tully-7:00 

October 23 Thursday Northbrook H-Tully-6:30 October 23 Thursday Memorial E-Tully-6:30 

November 1 Saturday Jersey Village Pridgeon-1:00 October 30 Thursday Cy Creek Tully-6:30 

November 7 Friday Stratford H-Tully-7:00 November 6 Thursday Cy Fair Pridgeon-6:30 

  
SPRING WOODS 

   STRATFORD  

August 28 Thursday Sam Rayburn Veterans 
Memorial-6:30 

August 28 Thursday Tomball Tomball ISD-7:00 

September 5 Friday Northbrook E-Tully-7:00 September 4 Thursday Oak Ridge Tully-6:30 

September 18 Thursday Waltrip Barnett-7:00 September 11 Thursday Kingwood Turner-7:00 

September 26 Friday Sharpstown Tully-7:00 September 25 Thursday Cy Creek Tully-6:30 

October 2 Thursday Galena Park Galena Park 
ISD-7:00 

October  2 Thursday Northbrook E-Tully-6:30 

October    9 Thursday Westbury Tully-6:30 October 10 Friday Jersey Village Tully-7:00 

October  17 Friday Austin Barnett-7:00 October 18 Saturday Cy Fair Tully-6:00 

October* 24 Friday Madison Tully-7:00 October 25 Saturday Cy Falls Berry Center-1:00 

October 31 Friday Sterling Barnett-7:00 October* 31 Friday Cy Ridge Tully-7:00 

November 6 Thursday Milby Tully-6:30 November 7 Friday Memorial E-Tully-7:00 

 
*-Homecoming 
 


